Malawi

Bezeichnung

Astatotilapia Calliptera

Astatotilapia Calliptera nice Colour
Aulonocara Baenschi Benga

Aulonocara Baenschi Benga

Aulonocara Baenschi Benga Paarweise
Aulonocara Blue Neon

Aulonocara Blue Neon

Aulonocara Blue Neon

Aulonocara Blue Neon

Aulonocara Blue Neon Paarweise
Aulonocara Eureka

Aulonocara Firefish

Aulonocara Firefish Paarweise
Aulonocara J. Mamelela Undu Reef
Aulonocara J. Mamelela Undu Reef
Aulonocara J. Mamelela Undu Reef
Aulonocara J. Mamelela Undu Reef Paarweise
Aulonocara Kandeense

Aulonocara Kandeense

Aulonocara Kandeense Paarweise
Aulonocara Lwanda

Aulonocara Lwanda 1/3 Harem
Aulonocara Maleri Chidunga Rocks
Aulonocara Maleri Chidunga Rocks Paarweise
Aulonocara OB / Marmelade Cat
Aulonocara OB / Marmelade Cat
Aulonocara OB / Marmelade Cat Paarweise
Aulonocara Red Rubin

Aulonocara Red Rubin Paarweise
Aulonocara Steveni Usisya Mbowe
Aulonocara Steveni Hongi

Aulonocara Steveni Usissya

Aulonocara Steveni Usissya

Aulonocara Steveni Usissya Paarweise
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Chilumba
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Chilumba
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Chilumba
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Chilumba % Gruppe
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Cobue
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Cobue
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Cobue Paarweise
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Maleri
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Maleri
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Maleri Paarweise
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Maulana
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Maulana Paarweise
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Mbenji
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Mbeniji Paarweise
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Ngara
Aulonocara Stuartgranti Ngara Paarweise
Buccochromis Lepturus male

Generation
WF
DNz
WENZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WF
WFNZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
DNz
Hybrid
Hybrid
WFNZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WF
WENZ
WFNZ
WF
WF
WF
WFNZ
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
DNz
DNz
WF
WF
WFNZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WF
WFNZ
WFNZ
WENZ
DNz
DNz
DNz
DNz
DNz
DNz
WENZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WENZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WF

GréRe cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
7-12cm
6-9cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
3-4 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
8-12 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
12-15cm

Preis Privat
(incl MWST)

28,90 €
10,90 €
12,90 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
36,90 €
7,90 €
12,90 €
2190 €
40,00 €
2190€
22,50 €
42,00 €
7,90 €
12,90 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
43,90 €
2190 €
40,00 €
39,90 €
140,00 €
39,90 €
75,00 €
12,50 €
22,50 €
42,00 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
39,90 €
3540€
12,50 €
2190€
40,00 €
39,90 €
7,90 €
2190 €
90,00 €
7,90 €
2190€
40,00 €
7,90 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €
65,00 €



Buccochromis Rhoadesi Yellow WF

Champsochromis Caeruleus male WF
Chindongo Demasoni Super RARE WF
Chindongo Demasoni DNz
Chindongo Demasoni Paarweise DNZ
Chindongo Saulosi DNz
Chindongo Saulosi Paarweise DNz
Chindongo Socolofi DNZz
Chindongo Socolofi Paarweise DNz
Copadichromis Azureus DNz
Copadichromis Azureus Paarweise DNz
Copadichromis Borleyi Namalenje WFNZ
Copadichromis Borleyi Namalenje Paarweise WFNZ
Copadichromis Borleyi Kadango Red Fin DNz
Copadichromis Borleyi Kadango Red Fin PaarweisDNZ
Copadichromis Jacksoni male only WF
Copadichromis Melas only Males WFNZ
Copadichromis Trewavasae Lupingu WF
Cynotilapia Lion Lions Cove WF
Cynotilapia Lion Lions Cove WFNZ
Cynotilapia Ndonga Deep WF
Cynotilapia Ndonga Deep Paarweise WF
Cynotilapia sp.Hara Galireya Reef WFNZ
Cynotilapia sp.Hara Galireya Reef WFNZ
Cynotilapia sp.Hara Galireya Reef Paarweise WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Cobue WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Cobue Paarweise WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Hai Reef WF
Cynotilapia Zebroides Jalo WF
Cynotilapia Zebroides Jalo WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Jalo Paarweise WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Minos Reef WFNZ
Cynotilapia Zebroides Minos Reef Paarweise WFNZ
Cyrtocara Moori WF
Cyrtocara Moori DNz
Cyrtocara Moori Paarweise DNz
Dimidochromis Compressiceps DNz
Dimidochromis Compressiceps Paarweise DNz
Fossorochromis Rostratus WFNZ
Hemitilapia Oxyrhynchus WFNZ
Hemitilapia Oxyrhynchus Paarweise WFNZ
lodotropheus Sprengerae DNz
lodotropheus Sprengerae Paarweise DNZ
Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Minos Reef WFNZ
Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Minos Reef Paarweise WFNZ
Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Nakatenga DNz

Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Nakatenga nice Colour DNZ
Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Nakatenga Paarweise DNZ

Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Thumbi West DNz
Labeotropheus Fuelleborni Thumbi West PaarweisDNZ
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Chilumba DNz
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Chilumba DNz
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Chilumba Paarweise DNZ
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Minos Reef WFNZ

Labeotropheus Trewavasae Minos Reef Paarweise WFNZ
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Namalenje WF

12-15cm
12-15cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
3-4 cm
3-4 cm
3-4cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
8-11cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
12-15cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
7-12cm

62,90 €
65,00 €
62,90 €

8,90 €
16,00 €

8,90 €
16,00 €
10,50 €
19,00 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
20,90 €
40,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €
63,90 €
20,90 €
29,00 €
20,90 €

8,90 €
20,90 €
38,00 €

8,90 €
10,50 €
20,00 €

8,90 €
16,00 €
2490 €
26,50 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
42,90 €
21,90 €
40,00 €
18,90 €
35,00 €
69,90 €
2190€
20,00 €

8,90 €
20,00 €
12,90 €
23,00 €

9,90 €
12,90 €
23,00 €
12,90 €
23,00 €
10,90 €
12,90 €
23,00 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
39,90 €



Labeotropheus Trewavasae Thumbi West DNZz
Labeotropheus Trewavasae Thumbi West PaarweiDNZ

Labidochromis Spec. Mbamba Bay DNz
Labidochromis Caeruleus Yellow DNz
Labidochromis Chizumulae DNz
Labidochromis Chizumulae Paarweise DNz
Labidochromis Hongi Puulu only males WF
Labidochromis Hongi Puulu WFNZ
Labidochromis Hongi Red Top Sweden DNz
Labidochromis Hongi Red Top Sweden Paarweise DNZ
Labidochromis Hongi Sunflower 1/1 DNz
Labidochromis Joanjohnsonae DNZz
Labidochromis Perlmutt DNz
Labidochromis Perlmutt DNz
Labidochromis Perlmutt Paarweise DNz
Labidochromis White Lions Cove Pairs WF
Labidochromis White Nkhata DNz
Labidochromis White Nkhata DNz
Labidochromis White Nkhata Paarweise DNz
Letrinops Red Cap Itungi WFNZ
Letrinops Red Cap Itungi WFNZ
Letrinops Red Cap Itungi Paarweise WFNZ
Lichnochromis Acuticeps WF
Lichnochromis Acuticeps WFNZ
Lichnochromis Acuticeps Paarweise WFNZ
Maylandia Fainzilberi Hongi WF
Maylandia Fainzilberi Lundo WFNZ
Maylandia Fainzilberi Lupingu DNz
Maylandia Fainzilberi MKkali WFNZ
Maylandia Fainzilberi Maison Reef WF
Maylandia Fainzilberi Ndonga BB/OB WFNZ
Maylandia Fainzilberi Ndonga Paarweise WFNZ
Melanochromis Lepidiadaptes DNz
Melanochromis Lepidiadaptes Paarweise DNZ
Melanochromis Melanopterus Minos Reef WFNZ
Melanochromis Melanopterus Minos Reef Paarwei WFNZ
Melanochromis Northern Blue (Kaskazini) DNZ
Melanochromis Northern Blue (Kaskazini) Paarwei DNZ
Melanochromis Parallelus WF
Metriaclima Barlowi Mbenji WFNZ
Metriaclima Barlowi Mbenji Paarweise WFNZ

Metriaclima Callainos Blue /White Nakatenga WFNZ
Metriaclima Callainos Blue /White Nakatenga WFNZ
Metriaclima Callainos Blue /White Nakatenga Paar WFNZ
Metriaclima Callainos Blue /White Nakatenga O meWFNZ

Metriaclima Daktari Ngombe WFNZ
Metriaclima Daktari Ngombe Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Estherae Minos Reef Blue/ Red DNz
Metriaclima Estherae Minos Reef Blue/ Red DNz
Metriaclima Estherae Minos Reef Blue/ Red PaarwDNZ
Metriaclima Hayomaylandi Chizumulu WF
Metriaclima Hayomaylandi Chizumulu WFNZ
Metriaclima Hayomaylandi Chizumulu Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Kingsizei Lupingu WF
Metriaclima Kingsizei Lupingu Paarweise WF

Metriaclima Long Pelvic Mdoka WF

4-6 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
12-15cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
8-12 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm

10,90 €
20,00 €

8,90 €

7,90 €

9,90 €
18,00 €
2290 €

9,90 €
11,90 €
22,00 €
10,90 €
11,90 €

8,90 €
10,50 €
19,00 €
4450 €

9,90 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
14,90 €
21,90€
40,00 €
64,90 €
18,90 €
34,50 €
32,90 €
11,90 €
11,90 €
11,90 €
29,90 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
13,69 €
24,00 €
13,69 €
24,00 €
13,69 €
24,00 €
23,90 €

9,90 €
18,00 €

9,90 €
11,90 €
21,00 €
45,00 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
11,50 €
13,69 €
24,00 €
31,90 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
2490 €
46,00 €
26,50 €



Metriaclima Long Pelvic Mdoka WFNZ

Metriaclima Long Pelvic Mdoka Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Msobo Heteropictus Thumbi WF
Metriaclima Msobo Heteropictus Thumbi DNz

Metriaclima Msobo Heteropictus Thumbi only male WFNZ
Metriaclima Msobo Heteropictus Thumbi PaarweisWFNZ

Metriaclima Msobo Magunga WF
Metriaclima Msobo Magunga WFNZ
Metriaclima Msobo Magunga Méanner ! WFNZ
Metriaclima Nigrodorsalis Nkolongwe WFENZ
Metriaclima Nigrodorsalis Nkolongwe WFNZ
Metriaclima Nigrodorsalis Nkolongwe Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Pyrsonotus Nakatenga DNz
Metriaclima Pyrsonotus Nakatenga DNz
Metriaclima Pyrsonotus Nakatenga Paarweise DNZ
Metriaclima Pyrsonotus Nakatenga O Male DNz
Metriaclima Pyrsonotus Nakatenga O female DNz
Metriaclima Zebra Chiofu DNz
Metriaclima Zebra Chiwi Rocks WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Dwarf Manda WF
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Kawanga WF
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Kawanga WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Kawanga Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Mundola WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Mundola Paarweise WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Gold Mundola MC Male WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Yellow Belly Ndumbi WFNZ
Metriaclima Zebra Yellow Belly Ndumbi Paarweise WFNZ
Mylochromis Spilostichus Type Makanijila WFNZ
Mylochromis Spilostichus Type Makanjila WFNZ
Mylochromis Mola WF
Nimbochromis Venustus DNz
Nimbochromis Venustus Paarweise DNz
Otopharynx Big Spot Lupingu WF
Otopharynx Big Spot Lupingu Paarweise DNz
Otopharynx Black Orange Dorsal DNZ
Otopharynx Black Orange Dorsal DNz
Otopharynx Lithobates Three Peaks Reef DNz
Otopharynx Lithobates Three Peaks Reef PaarweiDNZ
Otopharynx Lithobates Zimbawe Rock DNz
Otopharynx Lithobates Zimbawe Rock Paarweise DNZ
Otopharynx Tetrastigma DNz
Otopharynx Tetrastigma Paarpreis DNz
Otopharynx Spots Sani DNz
Otopharynx Spots Sani only Males DNz
Placidochromis Electra Likoma DNz
Placidochromis Electra Likoma Paarweise DNz
Placidochromis Giselli WF
Placidochromis Jalo Reef WF
Placidochromis Jalo Reef DNz
Placidochromis Jalo Reef Paarweise DNz
Placidochromis Johnstoni Solo WF
Placidochromis Phen.Mdoka White Lips DNZz
Placidochromis Phen.Mdoka White Lips WFNZ
Placidochromis Phen.Mdoka White Lips WFNZ

Placidochromis Phen.Mdoka White Lips PaarweiseWFNZ

3-4 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
3-4cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
3-4 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm

4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-5cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
3-4cm
4-6 cm
12-15cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
9-12 cm
4-6 cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
3-4 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
6-9cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm
6-9cm
3-4 cm
4-6 cm
6-9 cm
6-9 cm

8,90 €
16,00 €
28,90 €
11,90 €

9,90 €
21,00 €
28,50 €
11,90 €

9,90 €
10,90 €
12,90 €
21,00 €

9,90 €
11,90 €
21,00 €
28,00 €
12,00 €

9,90 €
10,90 €
26,50 €
32,90 €

11,90 €
21,00 €
10,90 €
20,00 €
42,50 €
10,90 €
20,00 €

6,80 €
10,90 €
55,90 €
2190 €
40,00 €
45,90 €
80,00 €

7,90 €
12,50 €
12,50 €
20,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €
2190 €
40,00 €

7,90 €
2190€
2190 €
40,00 €
54,90 €
42,90 €
2190 €
40,00 €
42,90 €

7,90 €
12,50 €
21,90 €
40,00 €



Placidochromis Phenochilus Lupingu Tanzania RAWF 6-9cm 145,00 €

Placidochromis Phenochilus Lupingu Tanzania DNz 3-4cm 7,90 €
Placidochromis Phenochilus Lupingu Tanzania ~ WFNZ 4-6 cm 12,50 €
Placidochromis Phenochilus Lupingu Tanzania DNZ 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Placidochromis Phenochilus Lupingu Tanzania Pa:DNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Placidochromis Tsano Rocks DNz 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Placidochromis Tsano Rocks Paarweise DNz 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Namalenje DNZz 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Namalenje Paarweise  WFNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Tiger Nkanda WF 9-12 cm 43,90 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Tiger Nkanda WFNZ 3-4cm 7,90 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Tiger Nkanda WFNZ 4-6 cm 12,50 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Tiger Nkanda WFNZ 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Protomelas Fenestratus Tiger Nkanda Paarweise WFNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Mbeniji Thick Lips WF 6-9cm 4590 €
Protomelas Mbeniji Thick Lips WFNZ 9-12 cm 21,90 €
Protomelas Mbenji Thick Lips Paarweise WFNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Spilopterus only Female WF 6-9 cm 29,50 €
Protomelas Steveni Imperial Gome WFNZ 6-9 cm 2190 €
Protomelas Steveni Imperial Gome Paarweise WFNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Steveni Taiwan DNz 6-9 cm 2190€
Protomelas Steveni Taiwan Paarweise DNz 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Protomelas Taeniolatus Namalenje (Boadzulu) WFNZ 4-6 cm 12,50 €
Protomelas Taeniolatus Namalenje (Boadzulu) WFNZ 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Protomelas Taeniolatus Namalenje (Boadzulu) PaWFNZ 6-9 cm 40,00 €
Pseudotropheus Acei Luwala DNz 4-6 cm 9,90 €
Pseudotropheus Acei Luwala Paarweise DNZ 4-6 cm 18,00 €
Pseudotropheus Cyanoerhabdos Maingano DNz 4-6 cm 9,90 €
Pseudotropheus Cyanoerhabdos Maingano PaarwDNZ 4-6 cm 18,00 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Bee Chirwa WF 4-6 cm 2290 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Bee Chirwa Paarweise WFNZ 4-6 cm 40,00 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Chailosi DNz 4-6 cm 9,90 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Chailosi Paarpreis DNZ 4-6 cm 18,00 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Chewere DNZ 4-6 cm 9,90 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Chewere Paarweise DNZ 4-6 cm 18,00 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Goldbar Chizumulu ~ WF 6-9 cm 2290 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Goldbar Chizumulu ~ WFNZ 3-4cm 8,90 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Goldbar Chizumulu ~ WFNZ 4-6 cm 10,90 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Goldbar Chizumulu PaWFNZ 4-6 cm 20,00 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Neonspot DNz 4-6 cm 9,90 €
Pseudotropheus Elongatus Neonspot Paarweise DNZ 4-6 cm 18,00 €
Pseudotropheus Johanni Gome WFNZ 4-6 cm 10,90 €
Pseudotropheus Johanni Gome Paarweise WFNZ 4-6 cm 20,00 €
Pseudotropheus Polit Males WF 6-9 cm 35,90 €
Pseudotropheus Polit WFNZ 4-6 cm 11,90 €
Pseudotropheus Polit Paarpreis WFNZ 4-6 cm 20,00 €
Pseudo. Perspicax Orange Cap Puulu 1 Pair WF 6-9 cm 2290 €
Pseudotropheus Red Top Pombo WF 6-9 cm 2290 €
Pseudotropheus Red Top Pombo Paarweise WF 4-6 cm 40,00 €
Pseudotropheus Minutus Lions Cove WF 6-9 cm 26,50 €
Sciaenochromis Fryeri Nkanda DNz 6-9 cm 2190 €
Sciaenochromis Fryeri Nkanda Paarweise DNz 6-9 cm 39,00 €
Sciaenochromis Fryeri Iceberg DNZz 4-6 cm 12,50 €
Sciaenochromis Fryeri Iceberg DNZ 6-9 cm 21,90 €
Sciaenochromis Fryeri Iceberg Paarweise DNz 6-9 cm 39,00 €

Synodontis Nyassae Rare ! Wild ! WF 12-15cm 59,90 €



Taeniochromis Holotaenia
Taeniochromis Holotaenia Paarweise
Taeniolethrinops Furcicauda
Taeniolethrinops Furcicauda
Tropheops Chilumba Orange
Tropheops Makokola females OB
Tropheops Makokola females OB Paarweise
Tropheops Mbako Likoma

Tropheops Mbako Likoma Paarweise
Tropheops Otter Point

Tropheops Otter Point Paarweise

Tanganjika
Synodontis Granulosus VERY RARE !!
Synodontis Polli White

Synodontis Lucipinnis

Tropheus Bulu Point Kirschfleck
Tropheus Red Rainbow

Zubehor

Luftheber 25 mm , incl GN Antrieb lange 38cm
Luftheber 20 mm , incl GN Antrieb lAnge 38cm
Luftheber 25 mm , ROHR SOLO

Luftheber 20 mm , ROHR SOLO

Aquafood Spezial

Aquafood Spezial

All Colour Booster

All Colour Booster

Versand 1 Box 59x39x37

Versand Futter

StyroporBox Grof3 59x39x36

StyroporBox Klein 39x37x36

WENZ
WFNZ
WF
WF
WENZ
WFNZ
WFNZ
WENZ
WFNZ
DNZ
DNZ

WF
DNZ
DNz

WFNZ

9-12 cm 24,50 €
6-9 cm 45,00 €
12-15cm 62,90 €
12-15cm 62,90 €
3-4 cm 9,90 €
4-6 cm 8,90 €
4-6 cm 16,00 €
3-4 cm 9,90 €
4-6 cm 18,00 €
3-4cm 9,90 €
4-6 cm 18,00 €
9-12 cm 180,00 €
3-4cm 11,90 €
3-4 cm 8,50 €
4-5cm 13,90 €
5-7cm 14,90 €
11,80 €

11,80 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

285 ml 19,90 €
1 KG 34,95 €
285ml 14,95 €
1Kg 39,95 €
35,00 €

4,50 €

7,50 €

6,50 €

Die Preise sind Abholpreise aus 27356 Borchel INKL. Der Ges. vorgeschriebenen MWST von 19%
Mit dieser Stockliste verlieren alle vorherigen ihre Giltigkeit !

Das Angebot ist Unverbindlich , die Lieferfahigkeit behalten wir uns vor !

Bitte vereinbaren sie einen Termin mit uns unter
der Telefonnr.04268/8449004 oder 0157/52417551.
Falls sie bereits Arten Favorisieren fragen sie bitte
vorher die Verfligbarkeit ab .

Wenn sie ihre Fische per Versand erhalten mochten
machen wir ihnen gerne ein Unverbindliches Angebot

Liebe Grife Ihr African Colours Team

We can send with UPS across Europe , please ask

us for the special Transport Price to your Country !

Customers Information !

if you get the fish from African Colours, please notice, we can not take responsibility for how UPS
takes care of our/your fish! this means that if there is an accident with the airplane, or a delay,

then we can not replace your shipment.



	Privat

